
GrainCorp Operations Limited

ABN 52003875401

GLADSTONE GLADSTONE
MACKAY MACKAY
PORTLAND PORTLAND
Total Total 

Allocated (mt) Actual (mt)
MACKAY SEASTAR HAWK 0 20,800
MACKAY NEW HANDY 41,500 20,680

Initial Load# Actual Load#
GLADSTONE - - -
MACKAY - - -
PORTLAND - - -

GLADSTONE PORTLAND
MACKAY

GrainCorp Port Terminals KPIs - September 2025

35,954
41,480
55,500

Vessels Loaded (>20% Load Variation) Reason for Variation

Export Tonnes Projections Tonnes Exported 

132,934

30,000
41,500
50,000
121,500

-

-
Vessel Loading Sequence Reason for Variation

-
Number Of Vessels That Failed Survey

-
-

-

Loading Delayed Into First 5 Days of Following Month
Previous Month Nomination
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