GrainCorp Port Terminals KPIs - September 2025						
Export Tonnes Projections		Tonnes Exported				
GLADSTONE	30,000	GLADSTONE	35,954			
MACKAY	41,500	MACKAY	41,480			
PORTLAND	50,000	PORTLAND	55,500			
Total	121,500	Total	132,934			

Vessels Loaded (>20% Load Variation)		Allocated (mt)	Actual (mt)	Reason for Variation
MACKAY	SEASTAR HAWK	0	20,800	Previous Month Nomination
MACKAY	NEW HANDY	41,500	20,680	Loading Delayed Into First 5 Days of Following Month

Vessel Loa	ding Sequence	Initial Load#	Actual Load#	Reason for Variation
GLADSTONE	-	-	-	-
MACKAY	-	-	-	-
PORTLAND	-	-	-	-

Number Of Vessels That Failed Survey					
GLADSTONE	-	PORTLAND	-		
MACKAY	-				